507580551 11/03/2022

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7627440

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HUTCHISON MEDIPHARMA ENTERPRISES LIMITED	07/06/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HUTCHMED HOLDINGS ENTERPRISES LIMITED	
Street Address:	OFFSHORE GROUP CHAMBERS	
Internal Address:	P.O. BOX CB-12751	
City:	NASSAU	
State/Country:	BAHAMAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8497372

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)408-4400

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: charlene.woods@finnegan.com

Correspondent Name: FINNEGAN

Address Line 1: 901 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20001

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	11119.0129-02	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLENE WOODS	
SIGNATURE:	/Charlene Woods/	
DATE SIGNED:	11/03/2022	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Amended Certificate - HUTCHMED Holdings Enterprises Limited (Change of name Certificate)#page1.tif

PATENT 507580551 REEL: 061880 FRAME: 0367



PATENT

RECORDED: 11/03/2022

.: 061880 FRAME: 0368